
PROFITABILITAS TINJAUAN
EKONOMI ISLAM

by Dudang Gojali

Submission date: 14-Apr-2023 09:47AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2064042753
File name: 2._Pa_Dekan,_branding.docx (47.17K)
Word count: 5464
Character count: 36540











2



2

2

2















1



1

1

1









1







1





4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

PROFITABILITAS TINJAUAN EKONOMI ISLAM
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docplayer.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur
Student Paper


